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Source:Morgan County Engineer's Office

Author: Marcia Wolfe
Date: 3/13/2020
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CENTER TOWNSHIP SECTION 12 R10- TWP 6

PIN
030-001-000-0
030-000-880-0
030-000-830-0
030-000-980-0
030-000-930-0
030-000-860-0
030-000-870-0
030-001-010-0
030-000-850-0
030-001-020-0
030-000-940-0
030-001-030-0
030-000-840-0
030-000-950-0
030-000-970-0
030-000-820-0
030-000-890-0
030-000-900-0
030-000-920-0
030-000-910-0
030-000-960-0
030-000-990-0
030-004-320-0
030-004-360-0
030-004-380-0

MORGAN COUNTY, OH
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Owner

CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
CNXLANDLLC
MORRIS INSTITUTE
MORRIS INSTITUTE
MORRIS INSTITUTE

| | Sections

Boundaries

Type

Hidden

Lot

LegalDescr

R10 T06 S12SD 10 S
R10 T06 S12 SD9W
R10 T06 S12 SD 8-18
R10 T06 S12 SD7 CL
R10 T06 S12 SD 24
R10 T06 S12SD 13 C
R10 T06 S12 SD 14-1
R10 T06 S12 SD 28
R10 T06 S12 SD 27
R10 T06 S12 SD 29
R10 T06 S12 SD 1-3
R10 T06 S12 SD 23
R10 T06 S12 SD 5-25
R10 T06 S12 SD 32-3
R10 T06 S12 SD22 R
R10 T06 S12 SD 15 R
R10 T06 S12SD 31D
R10 T06 S12 SD 2-21
R10 T06 S12SD 30D
R10 T06 S12SD4 D
R10 T06 S12SD 34 C
R10 T06 S12 SD 6 CL
R10 T06 S12 SD 12-1
R10 T06 S12 SD 20
R10 T06 S12 SD 11

— Parcel
ROW

Acres

75
99.5
56
2.75
58.5
10
44.9
6.35
23.56
1.75
23.5
2

50
18.4
3
30.75
1.88
8.87
1.75
10
11.84
15.16
93.5
13.5
53
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Disclaimer: The information that these maps contains is or

reference purposes only. Please bring any erros to the attention of
the Engineer's Office staff.
Thank you



